
Journal Database (http://www.journal-

database.com/)

Enter journal title here to search

Journal Of Chemical Engineering Of Japan
J CHEM ENG JPN

(https://twitter.com

Year IF

2014 (2015) 0.644

2013 0.609

2012 0.616

2011 0.622

2010 0.442

2009 0.498

2008 0.569

ISSN: 0021-9592

Publisher: Japan Science and Technology Information Aggregator, Electronic

Country: Japan

Correspondence Address: Soc Chemical Eng Japan, Kyoritsu Building 4-16-19 Kohinata, Bunkyo Ku Tokyo, Japan,

112

Website: http://www.jstage.jst.go.jp/browse/jcej/

Category: Engineering (../cat/engineering/) - Chemical Engineering (../cat/engineering/chemical-engineering/)

Classification: Chemical engineering; Chemical industry -- Japan.

Impact Factors of Related Journals

Chemical & Engineering News (chemical-engineering-news.html)

Science And Technology Of Welding And Joining (science-and-technology-of-welding-and-joining.html)

Journal Of Marine Science And Technology (journal-of-marine-science-and-technology.html)

Protein Engineering Design & Selection (protein-engineering-design-selection.html)

Eurasip Journal On Audio Speech And Music Processing (eurasip-journal-on-audio-speech-and-music-

processing.html)

International Journal Of Cast Metals Research (international-journal-of-cast-metals-research.html)

Acta Astronautica (acta-astronautica.html)

Journal Of Chemical Engineering Of Japan Impact Factor (IF) 2015|2014... http://www.journal-database.com/journal/journal-of-chemical-engineer...

1 of 2 ق.ظ 09:02 2016/05/11



2016 Journal Database (http://www.journal-database.com/)

Journal Of Aerospace Engineering (journal-of-aerospace-engineering.html)

Indian Journal Of Pure & Applied Physics (indian-journal-of-pure-applied-physics.html)

Systems Engineering (systems-engineering.html)

Journals in Same Country

Microbes And Environments (microbes-and-environments.html)

International Journal Of Hematology (international-journal-of-hematology.html)

Anthropological Science (anthropological-science.html)

Ieice Transactions On Information And Systems (ieice-transactions-on-information-and-systems.html)

Experimental Animals (experimental-animals.html)

Cancer Science (cancer-science.html)

Applied Entomology And Zoology (applied-entomology-and-zoology.html)

Breeding Science (breeding-science.html)

Ieice Transactions On Electronics (ieice-transactions-on-electronics.html)

Journal Of Artificial Organs (journal-of-artificial-organs.html)

Journal Of Chemical Engineering Of Japan Impact Factor (IF) 2015|2014... http://www.journal-database.com/journal/journal-of-chemical-engineer...

2 of 2 ق.ظ 09:02 2016/05/11


